Dettaglio Gara

CLASSIFICA GARA: 3° TROFEO CITTA' DI MARIA VIGGIANO
10/08/2014 - GIOVANISSIMI - Crosscountry Giovanile
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G1M A025614
G1M A039949
G1M A039678
G1M A040480
G1M A036014
G1M A028787
G1M A003139

G2M A039583
G2M 721618F
G2M A004266
G2M A036184
G2M A006989
G2M A039288
G2M A038700
G2F 806604H
G2M A028003

G3M 776816V
G3M 807886M
G3M 776820D
G3F 803689B
G3M 719327H
G3M 776823U
G3F 804384S
G3M A040900

G4F 710719M
G4M A033381
G4M 713290B
G4M 808129E
G4M A005406
G4M A040494
G4M A038166
G4M A036384
G4M A040491
G4F A033771

G5M 992400T

TROFEO - G1 10/08/2014

IACOVINO FEDERICO
PETRACCA ANDREA

VENA PIERO

GAGLIARDI GIOVANNI
PONZIO MARCO

PIRRI MICHELE

DRUDA ALESSANDRO PIO

TROFEO - G2 10/08/2014

DE MARIA ANTONELLO
COVIELLO ANDREA
LAURIA CARMINE
OLIVETO SAVERIO
CIURO ALESSIO
CIRIGLIANO VINCENZO
VIGGIANI LORENZO
IANNUZZIELLO SERENA
MEMOLI SIMONE MARIA

TROFEO - G3 10/08/2014

MILEO GABRIEL
CUCCARESE ALESSANDRO
VERRE ANTONIO

ASD POLISPORTIVA TACOVINO POTENZA
A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM MATERA SASSI
A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

ASD POLISPORTIVA IACOVINO POTENZA
A.S.D. GRUMENTO

ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM MATERA SASSI

ASD POLISPORTIVA TACOVINO POTENZA
A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

ASD POLISPORTIVA TACOVINO POTENZA

A.S.D. GRUMENTO
ASD POLISPORTIVA TACOVINO POTENZA
A.S.D. GRUMENTO

FALABELLA AURORA IMMACOLATA A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

PRIORE MATTIA
GIAMPIETRO ROSARIO
SACCO SERENA
FRASCA IACOPO

TROFEO - G4 10/08/2014

FALABELLA DENISE

PONZIO ADAMO

GIANNACE MASSIMO

LO TITO MICHELE

PIRRI FRANCESCO
MASTROPIERRO MAURIZIO
PANIO ANDREA

DI NOVI PIO

CROCCO SAMUELE BIAGIO PIO
ROMANIELLO VALERIA

TROFEO - G5 10/08/2014

GIAMPIETRO FRANCESCO
ROSARIO

ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO
A.S.D. GRUMENTO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM MATERA SASSI
ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM MATERA SASSI

ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

ASD POLISPORTIVA IACOVINO POTENZA

A.S.D. GRUMENTO
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G5M
G5M
G5M
G5M
G5F
G5M
G5M
G5F
G5M
G5M
G5M
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G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M
G6M
G6F
G6M
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792808F
970394D
A040489
A003436
772218R
989898X
725932N
A003828
A040486
793418Y
A040482

795705A
995167P
991679C
804308N
A009063
9557217
A039584
700349H
A036385

DI TULLIO THOMAS
NARDIELLO VITTORIO
MASTROPIERRO VINCENZO
CONTINI GABRIELE

DI TULLIO MICAELA
GUGLIELMI PIERO
CETANI GABRIELE
FRATANTUONO ALESSIA
CASCINO MARIANO
MONTEMURRO ANDREA
STIGLIANO PASQUALE

TROFEO - G6 10/08/2014

ALIANO PIETRO ANTONIO
CAUTELA PIERGIANNI
VARALLA MATTIA MARIA
MORANO PIERANTONIO
FERRAMOSCA PAOLO
FALABELLA ALESSANDRO
DE MARIA VINCENZO
CARAVITA NUNZIA

DI NOVI ROBERTO

A.S.D MTB CASARANO

ASD POLISPORTIVA IACOVINO POTENZA
ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM MATERA SASSI
A.S.D MTB CASARANO

ASD POLISPORTIVA TACOVINO POTENZA
ASD POLISPORTIVA IACOVINO POTENZA
A.S.D. GRUMENTO

ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM MATERA SASSI

ACD LIBERTAS V. MELIDORO

ASD POLISPORTIVA IACOVINO POTENZA
LOCO BIKERS

ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

A.S.D. BICI SPORT MARCONIA

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE
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Chiudi questa finestra
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